
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2025 Dec 8th Dec 9th Dec 10th Dec 11th Dec 12th Dec 13th Dec 14th

6:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

U15C, U18C away U13C1 away

9:00pm 7pm slot fluctuates

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Not Available Not Available Not Available

Ice slots paid for by the team
(J) Development with Jeff Compton (L) Goalie Development with Leighton
(S) Development with Scott Grover (T) Development with Tyler Matheson

 Week #14
Kerry Park Arena

U11D                                                       
6:00-7:20

U13A                                                              
6:00-7:20

U11D                                                                        
6:00-7:20

U11C Skills                                                       
6:00-7:20

7:00am

U8/U9 (S)          
5:00-5:50

6:00pm

Not Available   
CVRD 

programming 
and other 
bookings **U11D (S)                        

6:00-6:50

Not Available 

U8/U9 (J)               
4:00-4:50

U7 (S)                       
4:00-4:50

7:00pm

Not Available

VIAHA REP             
1:00-2:50

Not Available 
Santa Skate 

Setup

U13C All                       
7:30-8:50U18A (T)                    

8:00-8:50

Not Available  
Junior Game

Not Available

U15C (T)                                   
7:00-7:50

Not Available Not Available Not Available 

 U18A                         
7:45-9:05

U18C                      
8:00-9:05

8:00pm

Shawnigan Lake School Arena

U15C              
8:00-8:50

U7                            
11:00-11:50

U11C2 vs JDF                              
1:30-2:50

VIAHA REP                    
12:00-1:50

VIAHA DEV                                           
3:00-4:20

Not Available

U18A (L)                     
7:30-8:20

Not Available Not Available

Not Available                        
Santa Skate

5:00pm
U11C1/C2 (J)                                              

5:00-5:50

U11D (T)                       
6:00-6:50

Not Available   
CVRD 

programming 
and other 
bookings 

U13A (L)            
6:00-7:20

U13A (J)                               
3:00-3:50

U11C1/C2 (L)                                                  
5:00-5:50

12:00pm

Not Available   
CVRD 

programming 
and other 
bookings 

U13C2 vs Sooke                 
11:30-12:50


