Week #14 Kerry Park Arena

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
2025	Dec 8th	Dec 9th	Dec 10th	Dec 11th	Dec 12th	Dec 13th	Dec 14th
6:00am		U11D	U13A	U11D	U11C Skills		
7:00am		6:00-7:20	6:00-7:20	6:00-7:20	6:00-7:20		
8:00am							
9:00am						Not Available	
10:00am							
11:00am							
12:00pm						U13C2 vs Sooke 11:30-12:50	Not Available
1:00pm						VIAHA REP	Santa Skate
2:00pm						1:00-2:50	
3:00pm	U13A (J) 3:00-3:50	Not Available CVRD programming and other bookings	Not Available CVRD programming and other bookings	Not Available CVRD programming and other bookings	Not Available	Not Available Santa Skate Setup	
4:00pm	U8/U9 (J) 4:00-4:50				U7 (S) 4:00-4:50		
5:00pm	U11C1/C2 (J) 5:00-5:50			U11C1/C2 (L) 5:00-5:50	U8/U9 (S) 5:00-5:50		
6:00pm	U11D (T) 6:00-6:50			U13A (L) 6:00-7:20	**U11D (S) 6:00-6:50		
7:00pm	U15C (T) 7:00-7:50	Not Available Junior Game	U13C All 7:30-8:50	U18A (L)		U15C, U18C away	U13C1 away
8:00pm	U18A (T) 8:00-8:50			7:30-8:20			
9:00pm	7pm slot fluctuates			•			

Shawnigan Lake School Arena

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday					
Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available		U7 11:00-11:50	U11C2 vs JDF 1:30-2:50					
	U15C 8:00-8:50	U18A 7:45-9:05	U18C 8:00-9:05	Not Available	VIAHA REP 12:00-1:50	VIAHA DEV 3:00-4:20					
	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available		Not Available	Not Available					

Ice slots paid for by the team

- (J) Development with Jeff Compton
- (S) Development with Scott Grover

- (L) Goalie Development with Leighton
- (T) Development with Tyler Matheson